
Date

LFRE S P.G.,

7/2/2021 Friday
773/2021

7/14/2021

7/8/2021 Thursday

7/9/202 1 Friday

7/15/2021
7/16/2021

Day

Saturday

7/29/2021

7/17/2021 Saturday
721/2021 Wednesday

7/302021

7722/2021 Thursday

7/23/2021 Friday

7/31/2021

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

7/27/2021 Tuesday

8/4/2021

CO

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

S2/2021 Monday

Wednesday

8/5/2021 Thursday

8/6/2021 Friday
8/7/2021 Saturday

8/9/2021Monday

8/10/2021 Tuesday

8/11/2021 Wednesday

8/15/2021 Sunday

8/16/2021 Monday

8/17/2021 Tuesday

8/19/2021

8/21/2021 Saturday

8/22/2021 Sunday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Academic Calendar (Session 2021-22)

Department of Commerce

Particular

Id-ul-Juha/RH

Independence
Day Holiday

Thursday Moharram/RH

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Rakshabandhan
Holiday

College Activity (Proposcd)

Carcer Counselling Session for 12th

Students

Carccr Counselling Session for 12th

Students

Career Counselling Session for 12th

Students

Personality Development Workshop by
TPO

Career Counselling Session for 12th

Students / Guru Poornima Celebration

Placement Drive

Faculty Development Program

Starting of the Session for UG II, III
year Students and PG final year

students

Welcome and Orientation Day for New
UG Students

Starting of New Session (2021-22) for
UG Students

Orientation Day for New PG Students
Plantation Day by NSS Wing

Alumni Association Cell meeting /
Placement Drive

Independence Day Celebration

Regular Competitive Classes

Rakhi Making Competition

Head,|QAC
.Wilfred's PG Col!ge

Gollege

JAIPUR

Department Activity
(Commerce)

Department Academic Committee
meeting

Video Lecture by Department of
Commerce for BCOM students

Video Lecture by Department of
Commerce for BBA students

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDAHASAiNI)

WIfred's P.G. CoHag



REI

$242021 Tucsday

S262021Thursday

S28O2I| Satuntay

s02021 Monday

1W'adncsday

932021 hday

942021 Saturday

962021Monday

9S202 Wadnesday

910 2021Friday

9.11202i Saturday

9142021 Tuesday

916202I Thursday

9202021

9182021 Saturday

Monday

9212021 Tuesday

923/2021 | Thursday

9242021| Friday

9282021 Tuesday

929202 I |Wednesday

9/302021 Thursday

1012/2021 Saturday

10/4/2021 Monday

10/6/2021 Wednesday

10/7/2021 Thursday

10/8/2021 Friday

10/9/202J |Saturday
J0/11/2021 |Monday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Afiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Scctor-10, Mecra Marg, Madlyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Janmashtmi
lHoliday

Ganesh
Chaturthi/RH

Navratra
Sthapana
Holiday

Janmashtami Celetbration

Teacher's Day Celebration

Orientation Programme of NSS & NCC
Students

Ganesh ChaturthiCelebration

Remedial Classes

Essay Writing Competition on Hindi

Diwas

Remedial Classes

Commencement of value added courses

(Aptitude and career enhancement
course, yoga & stress management, web

technology & web designing, project
management course)

Cricket Tournament
Celebration of NSS Day

Road Safety Awareness Programme
Blood Donation Camp by NSS Wing

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur
ShastriJayanti Celebration

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan by NSS Wing

Sports Orientation Day

Remedial Classes

Head,1QAC

S, Wilfred's PG Collego

rad's PG

JAIPUR
lege

Guest Lecturc by Eminent
Educationist for

B.Com. Part

PPrPresentation for B.Com Part

PPt Presentation for B.Com Part

PPT Presentation for B.Com Part

Video Lecture by Department of
Commerce for UGIstudents

Industrial Tour for BBA Students

Remedial Classes

PPT Presentation for BBA Part-I

PPT Presentation for BBA Part

Remedial Classes

PPT Presentation for BBA Part-II

Video Lecture by Department of
Commerce for UGIIstudents

Picnic for B.Com. Students

Quiz Competition (Inter Class)
for Commerce Students

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture for B.Com Part-I

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDHASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. Colleg
Jaipur



10/12/2021 Tuesday

10/13/2021| Wednesday

10/14/2021 Thursday

10/15/2021 | Friday

10/13/2021 | Monday

10/19/202i| Tuesday

10/21/2021 Thursday

10/24/2021| Sunday

10/25/2021 Monday
10/26/2021 Tuesday
10/27/2021
10/28/2021

10/29/2021
10/30/2021

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

11///2021 Monday

11/22021 Tuesday

11/3/2021 Wednesday

1l/42021 Thursday

11/5/2021 Friday

11/6/2021 Saturday
11/9/2021 Tuesday

11/13/2021 Saturday

11/18/2021 Thursday

11/19/2021 Friday

11/20/2021 Saturday

11/23/2021 Tuesday

11/24/2021Wednesday

11/25/2021 Thursday

11/26/2021 Friday

11/27/2021| Saturday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Durgashtmi
Holiday

Dussehra
Holiday

Dhanteras
Holiday
Chhoti

Deepawali
Holiday

Deepawali
Holiday

Goverdhan
Pooja Holiday

Bhai Dooj

Guru Nanak
Jayanti/RH

Dandia & Garba Night

Workshop on "How to overcome Stress

& anxiety"

AcademicAudit

Internal Examination for AlI Streams

Diwali Celebration & Rangoli
Competition

Children's Day Celebration/PTM for
AllStreams

International Men's Day Celebration/
NSS Orientation Program

Remedial Classes

Inter Collegiate Competition
"PANACHE"/ Trial for Sports

Tournament

Inter Coliegiate Competition
"PANACHE"

Inter Collegiate Competition
"PANACHE"

Samvidhan Divas by NSS Wing
(November 26th, 2021)

Fresher's Party "Nav-Tarang"

Mead, QAC
SWilfred's PG College

d's PG

JAPUR

olege

Vidco Lccture for B.Com Part-II

Video Lecture for B.Con Part-I[I

PPT Presentation for BBA
Students

Department Academic Committee

meeting
Video Lecture for BBA Part-I

Video Lecture for BBA Part-II

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture for BBA Part-III

Remedial Classes/Lecture by
Alumni

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)

Wilfred's P.G, Gollsg



FRED

11/29/202i| Monda

12/1/202 Wednesday

122/2021 Thursday

12/3/2021 Friday

12/4/2021 Saturday

I2/6/2021 |Monday
12/102021 Friday

12/11/2021 Saturday

12/13/2021 Monday

12/15/2021 Wednesday

12/162021 Thursday
12/17:2021 Friday
12/182021 Saturday

12212021| Tuesday

1222-2021 Wednesday

1223/2021 Thursday

12242021 Friday

1225/2021| Saturday

1227:2021 Monday

I2-292021 Wednesday

I231/2021 Fridav
!L2022 Saturday

32022 Monday

1/42022 Tuesday

/S2022 Wednesday

l62022 Thursday

72023 Friday
L82022 Sarurday

I92022 Sunday
LI020 Moxdav

2022 Tuestay

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthar)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Christmas Day
Holiday

Internstionsl
Conference

International AlDS Day- Rally and
Poster Competition

Science Exhibition for Science Students

Drill Programme for NCC Wing

Blood Donation Camp by NSS Wing

Guest Lecture on "Human Rights"
Mountaineering Programme for NCC
Wing (Jhalana DoongriNahargarh)

Happy Nagari

Awareness Rally for Organ & Eye
Donation Campaign (NCC Wing) /

Placement Acivity

Two days Exhibiion "Hnting Birds"
Poetry Compeition
Remedial Classes

Personaliry Development Session by

TPO

Personality Development Session by
TPO/ NationalMathernarics Day

Personaliy Development Session by
TPO

Personaliy Development Session by
TPO

One Day Seminar on "Abroad
Education"

Winter Break
New Year Celebration

Seven Days Special Camp by
NSSDental Checkup Camp / Blood

Dozation Camp (Jan 5, 2022) /Naiona!
Werkshop on IPR (Jan 7,2022)

Head,!QAC
&.Wilfred's PG Collega

Tred's PG

JAIPUR

olleaa

PPT Presentation for BCOM III

Students

Video Lecture for BBA Part-I

Remedial Classes

Remedial Classes

Poster Making Competition by
Departmnent of Commerce and

management

Remedial Classes

PPT Presentation for BCOM I

Students

Industrial Visit "Insta Polypack"

Video Lecture for BBA Part-lI

Seminar Presentaion by students
of BBA Part-I

Seminar Presentaion by students
of BBA Part-I

Seminar Presentation by students
of BBA Part-III

Department Academic Commiuee
meting

Remedial Classes

Seminar Presentation by students
ofB.Com Part- Il!

Principai
{r. FAREEDHASANI)

Wifred's P.G. Coilegr



1/12/2022 Wednesday

1/13/2022 Thursday

1/14/2022 Friday

ED

1/15/2022 Saturday
1/17/2022 Monday
1/18/2022 Tuesday
1/19/2022

LERE

Wednesday
1/20/2022 Thursday

SP.C.

1/21/2022 Friday

1/22/2022 Saturday

1/24/2022 Monday

1/25/2022 Tuesday
1/26/2022 Wednesday
1/27/2022 Thursday
1/28/2022 Friday
1/29/2022 Saturday
2/3/2022 Thursday

2/4/2022 Friday

2/9/2022

2/5/2022 Saturday
2/7/2022 Monday

2/10/2022

2/8/2022 Tuesday

2/12/2022

2/15/2022
2/16/2022

2/11/2022 Friday

2/17/2022

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

2/18/2022 Friday
2/19/2022 Saturday

2/24/2022 Thursday

2/26/2022 Saturday

3/1/2022 Tuesday

3/4/2022 Friday

3/5/2022 Saturday
3/7/2022 Monday
3/8/2022 Tuesday
3/9/2022Wednesday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Makar Sakranti
Holiday

Youth Parliament

Nukkad Natak "Narí Teri Naí Kahani" Seminar Presentation by students

by NSS unit ofB.Com Part-1

Remedial Classes

Pre-University Examination (AII

Streams)

Academic Audit

PTM For All Strearn Students
Republic Day Celebration

Alumni Meet for UG

Alumni Meet for PG
Placement Drive

Awareness Programme on World
Cancer Day

Basant Panchmi Celebratíon
Sports Week

Sports Week

Sports Week / Placement Drive
Sports Week

Farewell Party for PG Department
(Science, Arts, Commerce)

Annual Day Celebration

Online workshop on "Provisional
Accreditation"

Head.IOAC

Tribute to Martyrs Paramveer Chakra
Awardee

Commencement of UOR Practical
Examination

Webinar on Wealth Awareness
Programme / Zumba, Aerobics and

Personality Development Classes

Submission of Dissertation

8. Wilfred's PG College

Women's Day Celebration

Holi Holiday

red' PG

JAIPUR

Remedial Classes

PPT Presentation for BCOM
Students

Video Lecture for BBA Part-III

Remedial Classes

Revision Classes

I. Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅHASANI)
s Wlfred's P.G. Coileg

Jaigur



3/12/2022 Saturday

3/23/2022 Wednesday
4/5//2022 Tuesday

4/16/2022 Saturday

4/20/2022| Wednesday

4/21/2022 Thursday

4/25/2022| Monday

4/26/2022 Tuesday
4/27/2022 Wednesday
S/13/2022 Friday
5/23/2022 Monday
S/24/2022 Tuesday

6/5/2022|Sunday

6/8/2022 Wednesday
6/9/2022 Thursday

6/21/2022 Tuesday

6/24/2022 | Friday
6/25/2022 Saturday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Ram Navami

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyamn Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Eid -ul -Fitar

Day

World
Environment

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Commencement of Preparation Lcave
for UG and PG Classcs

Happy Nagari
Sahecd Diwas

Farewell Party

Annual PG Exam

Holiday

Career Counselling Session for Science
Students

Holiday/ RH

Career Counselling for Arts Students

Career Counselling for Commerce
Students

Yoga Day Celebration

Career Counselling for Computer
Science Students

Head,IQAC
Wilfred'sPG College

Tred'sPG

JAIPUR

olege

Principa!
(Dr.

FAREEDAHASANI}

Wilfred's P.G. Coliec

ainur


